
J

Discount Schedule B5 J40
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date information SSNA2018

No
n-

UL
 S

ig
na

lin
g

www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog - All pricing shown in US dollars

Beacons G 120 mm ø    	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number ➊ Price

Replace ✪ with lens color Grey Housing Black Housing

 

WLG Steady Beacon (no bulb) ➋ up to 250 V AC/DC 822 10✪ 900 822 50✪ 900 66.39

FLG Strobe Beacon
(Xenon tube included)

24 V AC/DC, ~5 J
110/120 V AC, ~5 J
230/240 V AC, ~5 J

842 14✪ 405
842 13✪ 310
842 13✪ 313

842 54✪ 405
842 53✪ 310
842 53✪ 313

190.31

DLG 
LED-Steady Beacon

24 V AC/DC 
48 V AC/DC
110/120 V AC
230/240 V AC

827 10✪ 405
827 10✪ 408
827 10✪ 310
827 10✪ 313

827 50✪ 405
827 50✪ 408
827 50✪ 310
827 50✪ 313

292.10

BLG 
LED-Flashing Beacon

24 V AC/DC   
48 V AC/DC
110/120 V AC
230/240 V AC

807 10✪ 405
807 10✪ 408
807 10✪ 310
807 10✪ 313

807 50✪ 405
807 50✪ 408
807 50✪ 310
807 50✪ 313

331.93

Bracket for all “G” models 822 200 900 822 200 900 30.98

Strobe Beacons Z 	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Voltage/Strobe Lens Color Dark Grey Housing

BZG
Strobe Beacon
Xenon tube included  

24 V DC, 15 J
Amber
Red
Yellow

741 041 005
741 042 005
741 047 005

600.14

230/240 V AC, 15 J
Amber
Red
Yellow

741 031 313
741 032 313
741 037 313

600.14

Visual Signaling
Non-UL

➊	 To complete the catalog no., replace the ✪ with one of the following numbers for desired lens color:  
1 = Amber, 2 = Red, 4 = Clear, 5 = Blue, 6 = Green, 7 = Yellow. 

➋	 Bulb not included. Order separately on page J39.
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LED-Flashing Beacon BC	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price Catalog Number Price

Voltage Lens Color Red Housing White Housing

BC1
Integrated LED Flashing Beacon
Available in amber or red lens only

24 V DC
24 V DC

Red
Amber

C112 622 005
C112 621 005

77.01
C112 222 005
C112 221 005

77.01

Strobe Beacon XB2        
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Replace ✪ with lens color Voltage/Strobe Black Housing ➊

XB2
Strobe Beacon
Xenon tube included
Amber, Red and Blue Only

12 V DC, 2 J D118 52✪ 004  ➋

43.37
24 V DC, 2 J D118 52✪ 005

24 V AC, 2 J D118 52✪ 305

230 V AC, 2 J D118 52✪ 313

Strobe Beacon Signalling Sounder 	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Black Housing

VS4
Strobe Beacon Signaling Sounder
Not available in yellow
230/240 V AC

Amber 410 401 005

R/F

Red 410 402 005

Clear 410 404 005

Blue 410 405 005

Green 410 406 005

LED Flashing Multi-tone Siren 	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Red Housing White Housing

CS1
LED Flashing Muti-tone Siren
Not available in green or yellow
24 V DC

Amber C111 621 005 C111 221 005

262.11

Red C111 622 005 C111 222 005

Visual Signaling
Non-UL

➊	 To complete the catalog no., replace the ✪ with one of the following numbers for desired lens color:  
1 = Amber, 2 = Red, 4 = Clear, 5 = Blue, 6 = Green, 7 = Yellow. 

➋	 Special order only. Minimum quantities apply. Contact Sprecher + Schuh for more information.
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Mini Horn-Signal Beacons 		
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Replace ✪ with lens color Grey Housing ➊

KLL
Mini Horn Signal Beacon with cone
Steady of Flashing (no bulb) ➋ ➌

92 dB @ VDC
88 dB @ VAC, 50 Hz

24 V DC
24 V AC, 50 Hz
48 V AC, 50 Hz
120 V AC, 60 Hz
230 V AC, 50 Hz

710 11✪ 005
710 11✪ 105
710 11✪ 108
710 11✪ 210
710 11✪ 113

150.39

KLF
Mini Horn Strobe Beacon with cone
Xenon tube included  ➌
92 dB @ VDC
88 dB @ VAC, 50 Hz

24 V DC
110/120 V AC, 60 Hz
230/240 V AC, 50 Hz

710 12✪ 005
710 12✪ 210
710 12✪ 113

227.73

KDL
Mini Horn Signal Beacon without cone
Steady of Flashing (no bulb) ➋ ➌

92 dB @ VDC
88 dB @ VAC, 50 Hz

24 V DC
24 V AC, 50 Hz
48 V AC, 50 Hz
120 V AC, 60 Hz
230 V AC, 50 Hz

710 01✪ 005
710 01✪ 105
710 01✪ 108
710 01✪ 210
710 01✪ 113

154.90

KDF
Mini Horn Strobe Beacon without cone
Xenon tube included ➌
92 dB @ VDC
88 dB @ VAC, 50 Hz

24 V DC
110/120 V AC, 60 Hz
230/240 V AC, 50 Hz

710 02✪ 005
710 02✪ 210
710 02✪ 113

230.14

Mini Horns	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Grey Housing

KLH
Mini Horn with cone 
continuous tone 
92 dB @ VDC
88 dB @ VAC, 50 Hz

12 V DC
24 V DC
110 V DC
220 V DC
24 V AC, 50 Hz
48 V AC, 50 Hz
110 V AC, 50 Hz
230 V AC, 50 Hz

710 100 004
710 100 005
710 100 010
710 100 013
710 100 105
710 100 108
710 100 110
710 100 113

79.66

KDH
Mini Horn without cone 
continuous tone 
92 dB @ VDC
88 dB @ VAC, 50 Hz

12 V DC
24 V DC
110 V DC
220 V DC
24 V AC, 50 Hz
48 V AC, 50 Hz
110 V AC, 50 Hz
230 V AC, 50 Hz

710 000 004
710 000 005
710 000 010
710 000 013
710 000 105
710 000 108
710 000 110
710 000 113

72.58

Visual + Audible Signaling
Non-UL

➊	 To complete the catalog no., replace the ✪ with one of the following numbers for desired lens color:  
1 = Amber, 2 = Red, 7 = Yellow. 

➋	 Bulb not included. Order separately on page J39.
➌	 Other voltages and colors available by special order only. Contact factor for more information.
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Audible Signaling
Non-UL

Signal Horns	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

➊ Grey Housing

HPT
Signal Horn
Impact resistant synthetic housing
continuous tone 
(108 dB)

24 V DC
110 V DC
220 V DC
24 V AC, 50 Hz
48 V AC, 50 Hz
110 V AC, 50 Hz
230 V AC, 50 Hz
120 V AC, 60 Hz
240 V AC, 60 Hz

712 100 005
712 100 010
712 100 013
712 100 105
712 100 108
712 100 110
712 100 113
712 100 211
712 100 213

287.68

HTG
Signal Horn
Die-cast aluminum housing
continuous tone 
(108 dB)

24 V DC
110 V DC
220 V DC
24 V AC, 50 Hz
48 V AC, 50 Hz
110 V AC, 50 Hz
230 V AC, 50 Hz
120 V AC, 60 Hz
240 V AC, 60 Hz

713 100 005
713 100 010
713 100 013
713 100 105
713 100 108
713 100 110
713 100 113
713 100 211
713 100 214

531.09

Motor Sirens 	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Dark Grey Housing

SE1
Motor Siren
112 dBA max.

12 V AC/DC
230 V AC/DC

593 003 404
593 004 413

1150.70

SE2
Motor Siren
110 dBA max.

12 V AC/DC
24 V AC/DC

593 005 404
593 005 405

3456.54

Protection Hood for SE2 594 001 000 258.47

SE3 Motor Siren
110 dBA max.

230 V AC/DC 593 009 413 4425.78

Protection Hood, SE3 594 003 000 730.25

➊	 Other voltages available by special order only. Contact factory for more information.
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Signal Bells 	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Grey Housing Red Housing

Signal Bells 
BEL
Bell tone or quick beat (106 dB)

24 V AC 
115 V AC
230 V AC

720 300 105
720 300 110
720 300 313

R/F

12 V DC 
24 V DC

720 300 004
720 300 005 720 400 005

R/F

Electronic Multi-tone Sirens 	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Red Housing White Housing

ES1
24 V DC, 32 tones
(106 dB)

C110 620 005 C110 220 005 99.14

ES2
110 - 230 V AC, 32 tones
(106 dB)

C115 600 113 C115 200 113 243.42

Electronic Sounders 	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Type D (DIP Switch) Type K (Terminals)

EHS-D
EHS-K
Electronic Sounder
swiveling speaker (118 dB)

12-24 V AC/DC
110/120 V AC, 40-60 Hz
230/240 V AC, 40-60 Hz

731 010 405
731 010 310
731 010 313

731 020 405
731 020 310
731 020 313

1040.06

EHL-D
EHL-K
Electronic Sounder
short fixed speaker (110 dB)

12-24 V AC/DC
110/120 V AC, 40-60 Hz
230/240 V AC, 40-60 Hz

730 010 405
730 010 310
730 010 313

730 020 405
730 020 310
730 020 313

880.73

Audible Signaling
Non-UL
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M28 Panel Mount Alarms	
Type Description Specifications Catalog Number Price

Grey Housing Black Housing

ESD
Panel Mount Alarm
continuous tone (90 dB)

24 V AC/DC  
48 V AC/DC
230/240 V AC

810 000 405
810 000 408
810 000 313

810 100 405
810 100 408
810 100 313

67.68

ESP
Panel Mount Alarm
pulsing tone (90 dB)

24 V AC/DC    
48 V AC/DC
230/240 V AC

811 000 405
811 000 408
811 000 313

811 100 405
811 100 408
811 100 313

85.72

ESZ-S
Panel Mount Alarm
continuous/pulsing tone with spades (90 dB)

24 V AC/DC   
48 V AC/DC
110/120 V AC
230/240 V AC

809 000 405
809 000 408
809 000 310
809 000 313

809 100 405
809 100 408
809 100 310
809 100 313

108.28

ESZ-K
Panel Mount Alarm
continuous/pulsing tone with terminal (90 dB)

24 V AC/DC   
48 V AC/DC
110/120 V AC
230/240 V AC

809 010 405
809 010 408
809 010 310
809 010 313

809 110 405
809 110 408
809 110 310
809 110 313

108.28

BU2
Panel Mount Alarm
pulsing tone (90 dB) ➊

12 V AC/DC
24 V AC/DC

B100 520 404
B100 520 405

22.56

BU3 
pulsing tone (90 dB) ➊

220 V AC B100 520 313 22.56

BU1 Surface Mount Alarms	

Surface Mount Alarm Electronic Siren  
pulsing tone (108 dB)

12 V DC
24 V DC

B100 510 004
B100 510 005

43.31

Audible Signaling
Non-UL

➊	 Adjustable sound pressure.

Online 

Only

Claudia
Line

Claudia
Line

Claudia
Line

Claudia
Line

Claudia
Line

Claudia
Line




